Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
45 + 10 = 55 TOTAL SHEETS
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce

-
-
CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY SAFETY ROADWAY
80% 80%
FED FED 100%
20% 20% STATE
STATE STATE
Code No. Item Unit Total 0005 0021 0005 Quantity
44201863 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 18 INCH SOYD 50 50
44201867 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE Ill, 18 INCH SOYD 25 25
44201869 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 18 INCH SOYD 25 25
56109210 WATER VALVES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 2 2
60252800 CATCH BASINS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 1 1
60257900 MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 1 1
60260100 INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 5 5
60300105 FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 11 11
60300305 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 5 5
60404950 FRAMES AND GRATES, TYPE 24 EACH 2 2
60406100 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID EACH 3 3
60603500 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.06 FOOT 100 100
. 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 32 32
. 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 2 2
. 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION PLAN L SUM 1 1
. 66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION REPORT L SUM 1 1
. 66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 2 2
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70102630 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701601 L SUM 1 1
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROLAND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701 L SUM 1 1
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801 L SUM 1 1
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ��if I SECTION COUNTY lsWlt}sl s�i
ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS 350 I FAP 0350 23 SMART1 COOK I 45 I 3 U.S. ROUTE 41 (SKOKIE BLVD.) S/O OLD GLENVIEW RD. TO N/O GOLF RD. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62V54
SCALE: I SHEET 1 OF 2 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
44003510 MEDIAN REMOVAL PARTIAL DEPTH          SO FT 1500 1500
60618300 CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE, 4 INCH            SQ FT 1500 1500
70200100 NIGHT WORK ZONE LIGHT L SUM 1 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/7/2025
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
_'.j
L!J

-
-
CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY SAFETY ROADWAY
80% 80%
FED FED 100%
20% 20% STATE
STATE STATE
Code No. Item Unit Total 0005 0021 0005 Quantity
. 87301225 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL NO. 14 3C FOOT 3972 3972
. 87900200 DRILL EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 12 12
. 88600100 DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE 1 FOOT 1215 1215
. 88102717 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 1-FACE, BRACKET MOUNTED WITH COUNTDOWN TIMER EACH 20 20
. 89502375 REMOVE EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT EACH 4 4
. 89502385 REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE FOUNDATION EACH 1 1
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL) L SUM 1 1
. X0324599 ROD AND CLEAN EXISTING CONDUIT FOOT 3330 3330
X0327611 REMOVE AND REINSTALL BRICK PAVER SQFT 20 20
. X1400367 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POST, 10 FT. EACH 11 11
X4400501 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10 FEET FOOT 240 240
X4400503 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT GREATER THAN 10 FEET FOOT 862 862
X4401198 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH SQYD 83 83
X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 340 340
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL) EACH 29 29
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A(D1) CAL MO 6 6
X7200061 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQFT 283 283
. X8760200 ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS EACH 20 20
. X8780012 CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE A 12-INCH DIAMETER FOOT 48 48
20018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 63 63
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ��if I SECTION COUNTY lsWlt}sl s�i
ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS 350 I FAP 0350 23 SMART1 COOK I 45 I 4 U.S. ROUTE 41 (SKOKIE BLVD.) S/O OLD GLENVIEW RD. TO N/O GOLF RD. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62V54
SCALE: I SHEET 2 OF 2 SHEETS! STA TD STA I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
81028200 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 2" DIA.     FOOT 220 220
. 88500100 INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR  EACH 15 15
. 89502376 REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE   EACH 3 3
20033044 RE-OPTIMIZE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM LEVEL 1  EACH 4 4
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Line
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce